
Cumpari Soda

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 1 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 3 5 1 1 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7

Afeltra Beatrice (08/1461) 2 4 0 0 4 9 1 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 2

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 3 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 3 3 2 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Melosu Stefano (08/1400) 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paieri Andrea (08/1469) 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0

Martino Nicola (08/1464) 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pepe Marco (08/1468) 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 5

Maiello Maurizio (08/1466) 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazzetta Fabrizio (08/1467) 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 26 30 1,15

Afeltra Beatrice 08/1461 31 29 0,94

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 28 26 0,93

Marelli Luca 08/1462 19 25 1,32

Melosu Stefano 08/1400 12 18 1,50

Paieri Andrea 08/1469 20 13 0,65

Martino Nicola 08/1464 14 12 0,86

Pepe Marco 08/1468 13 11 0,85

Maiello Maurizio 08/1466 18 11 0,61

Piazzetta Fabrizio 08/1467 11 4 0,36

I Frecc D'Intumian

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Barcatta Daniele (08/1414) 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 8

Facciuto Roberta (08/1402) 3 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 4 0 0

Daddario Davide (08/1433) 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 6 2 4 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 5 4 4

Sarchi Daniel (08/1429) 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 2 3 6 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 11 0 0

Di Lernia Mattia (08/1454) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 4 4 1

Scognamillo Francesca (08/1403) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauri Andrea (08/1453) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barcatta Daniele 08/1414 48 119 2,48

Facciuto Roberta 08/1402 32 52 1,62

Daddario Davide 08/1433 32 50 1,56

Sarchi Daniel 08/1429 31 47 1,52

Di Lernia Mattia 08/1454 24 19 0,79

Scognamillo Francesca 08/1403 10 10 1,00

Mauri Andrea 08/1453 15 10 0,67

I Peperini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sargentoni Nello (08/1327) 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0

Preziosi Ivano (08/582) 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 5 0 0

Freri Marco (08/1364) 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 0 4 9 4 3 4 2 0 0

Germinario Cinzia (08/1361) 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sargentoni Nello 08/1327 48 97 2,02

Preziosi Ivano 08/582 48 90 1,88

Freri Marco 08/1364 48 63 1,31

Germinario Cinzia 08/1361 48 52 1,08

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 4 9 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 3 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 1 4 11 4 6

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 4 4 12 2 2 2 5 0 0 3 5 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 3

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 2 4 6 4 10 0 0 3 7 3 3 4 7 2 1 0 0

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 2 0 2 6 4 3

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 2 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 5 0 0

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiello Giuseppe (08/041) 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Depretis Leo 08/1458 35 64 1,83

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 27 48 1,78

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 29 44 1,52

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 18 31 1,72

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 18 26 1,44

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 21 25 1,19

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 13 23 1,77

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 11 14 1,27

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 9 11 1,22

Aiello Giuseppe 08/041 9 9 1,00



Pac Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun

Moura Rato Jose (08/1473) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 11 3 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ivanov Pétre (08/1477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 8 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 2 3 4 9 4 6 4 9 2 6 3 4 2 0 2 4 4 4 1 3 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 3 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 4 5 4 8 0 0 3 4 4 8 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 4 7 0 0 4 3 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0

Carpinelli Giacomo (08/1444) 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valnegri Elena (08/448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moura Rato Jose 08/1473 25 66 2,64

Ivanov Pétre 08/1477 26 64 2,46

Pirola Piera 08/1007 34 62 1,82

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 26 38 1,46

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 29 38 1,31

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 22 22 1,00

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 14 15 1,07

Carpinelli Giacomo 08/1444 14 11 0,79

Valnegri Elena 08/448 2 0 0,00

Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Montalbano Andrea (08/1345) 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 2 3 5 3 4 4 5 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 1 4 9

Bonvini Alice (08/1470) 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 1 4 3 4 5 2 6 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Pagliaro Nicolas (08/1347) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 5

Sonvico Alessia (08/1343) 0 0 4 3 1 3 2 2 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 0 4 7 4 2 4 7

Calabrò Giuseppe (08/1311) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magda Armando (08/1421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montalbano Erika (08/1471) 0 0 2 2 4 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Consiglio Sarah Martina (08/1423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Calabrò Maria Giuseppina (08/1424) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montalbano Andrea 08/1345 38 60 1,58

Bonvini Alice 08/1470 33 44 1,33

Pagliaro Nicolas 08/1347 25 34 1,36

Sonvico Alessia 08/1343 35 34 0,97

Calabrò Giuseppe 08/1311 14 16 1,14

Magda Armando 08/1421 12 12 1,00

Montalbano Erika 08/1471 10 11 1,10

Consiglio Sarah Martina 08/1423 14 10 0,71

Calabrò Maria 08/1424 11 7 0,64

The King Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Perrone Antonio (08/699) 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 12

Podetti Daniele (08/589) 4 11 4 7 3 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8

Bonato Andrea (08/1404) 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5

Gini Barbaro Roberto (08/329) 2 5 2 6 4 9 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 5

Capitale Igor (08/857) 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rienzo Luigi Pio (08/1452) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Antonio 08/699 48 119 2,48

Podetti Daniele 08/589 47 87 1,85

Bonato Andrea 08/1404 48 79 1,65

Gini Barbaro Roberto 08/329 34 74 2,18

Capitale Igor 08/857 14 20 1,43

De Rienzo Luigi Pio 08/1452 1 0 0,00


